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12 W. Cary St.

14 N. Laurel St.

500 Academic Centre

6-8 N. Harrison St.

612-620 North Lombardy Street
700 West Grace St.

800 W. Broad St.

811, 813 & 817 S. Cathedral PL.
911 West Grace St.

920 W. Grace St.

930 W. Grace St.

940 West Grace Street
Academic Learning Commons
Anderson House

Bird House

Blanton House

Bowe House

Buford House

College Of Engineering East Hall
College Of Engineering West Hall
CoStar Center for Arts and Innovation
Crenshaw House

da Vinci Center NORTH

da Vinci Center SOUTH

Dance And Choreography Building
Engineering Research Building
Eugene P. And Lois E. Trani
Center For Life Sciences
Facilities Administration Building
Founders Hall

Franklin Terrace

Gabriel's House

Grace E. Harris Hall

Grace E. Harris Hall South

Grace Street Center

Grace Street Theater

Health Promotion and Well-Being Center
Hibbs Hall

HR Training Building

Human Resources Building
Hunton House

Institute for Contemporary Art

at the Markel Center

James Branch Cabell Library
James W. Black Music Center
Johnson Hall

Kearney House

Lafayette Hall

Laurel Street Carriage House
Lindsey House

LSEE Elementary Education Center

1109 West Marshall

Cary Street Feld

Cary Street Feld Check-In Center
Cary Street Feld Support Building
Cary Street Gym

Au Bon Pain

AVO Kitchen

Bento Sushi
Bleecker Street
Chick-fil-A

Einstein Bros Bagels
Market 810

P.O.D. Market

Pizza Hut

Broad And Belvidere Student Apartments
Cary And Belvidere Residential College
Edmund F. Ackell Residence Center
Gladding Residence Center
Gladding Residence Center llI
Grace and Broad Residence Center 1

BUILDINGS

McAdams House

Mike Hughes Hall

Millhiser Carriage House

Millhiser House

Moseley House

Murry N. DePillars Building

Office Of The President

Office Of The President Emeritus
Office Of The Provost

Oliver Hall - Physical Science Wing
Oliver Hall - School of Education
Park Plaza

Pollak Building

Raleigh Building

Richard T. Robertson Alumni House
Ritter-Hickok House

Scherer Hall

Scott Carriage House

Scott House

Shafer Street Playhouse

Shift Retail Lab

Singleton Center For The Performing Arts
Sitterding House

Snead Hall

Sports Medicine Center

Stagg House

Starke House

STEM Building

Stokes House

Stuart C. Siegel Center

Survey Evaluation Research Laboratory

T. Edward Temple Building
Technology Operations Center

The Anderson

The Center For Cultural Experience Prevention
The Depot

The Depot Annex

The Pace Center

The Round House

Thurston House

University Student Commons
Valentine House

VCU Child Development Center

VCU Community Police Office

VCU Dance Center

VCU Institute for Engineering and Medicine
VCU Police Satellite Office

VCUarts Qatar House

Welcome Center

White House

Williams House

Mary And Frances Youth Center
Outing Rental Center

Thalhimer Tennis Center

Thalhimer Tennis Support Building
VCU Basketball Development Center

Ram Bytes

Ram City Market

Ram's

Shafer Court Dining Center
Shake Smart

Starbucks

Steak N' Shake

Subway

Twisted Taco

Grace and Broad Residence Center 2
Honors College

Warren W. Brandt Hall

Webster S. Rhoads Hall

West Grace Street Student Housing - North
West Grace Street Student Housing - South

PARKING DECKS (LOTS ARE LISTED ON MAP)

Jefferson Street Parking Deck
West Main Street Parking Deck
West Cary Street Parking Deck
Laurel Street Deck

Henry Street Deck West

F6 a4
Cc4 45
B2 46
B4 44
Al 47
E3 438
E3 49
c4 2
Cc3 50
c2 51
Cc2 52
C2 53
B4 54
B3 55
Cc3 56
Cc3 57
B3 58
Cc3 59
E5 60
D5 61
F3 22
B3 62
B2 63
c4 64
A4 65
E5 a4
B5 17

66
E3 18
C3 67
c3 32
C3 68
B4 69
B4 59
Cc2 70
Cc2 71
c4 72
Cc3 73
Cc2 74
E4 35
D3 75
E3 18

76
B4 77
B4 78
D4 79
B3 12
Cc3 80
D3 81
E4 82
B4 83
ATHLETICS
Cc2 89
B5 90
B5 91
A6 92
B5 93

DINING

Cc2 100
E6 101
D3 96
E5 9
c4 99
c4 102
c4 98
c4 98
c4 96
HOUSING
E3 109
E6 110
D2 111
D5 12
D5 113
Cc2 114
E6 H3
Cc5 B&B
A5 WB
D3 BS
E4

Henry Street Deck East

Broad And Belvidere Student Parking Deck
West Broad Street Parking Deck

Bowve Street Parking Deck

C3
E6
C3
Cc3
B4
D2
C3
c4
C3
B5
B5
B3
B3
B3
B3
Cc3
B3
B3
C3
Cc3
Cc2
B3
Cc4
E5
B1
C3
B3
Cc3
C3
C1
C2
B5
E3
B3
D2
E3
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B2
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

F4
E3
C2
B1



